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Centre lathe C 11 MC

Model C11MC
Brand ZMM
Condition new
Year of manufacture 2025
Swing over bed 600 mm
Distance between centers 2000 mm
Stock number 10105
Origin Bulgaria

@ October 2025, subject to prior sale

€ 47.390,00

Leasing*: € 905,15
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General characteristics

Swing over bed
Distance between centers
Centre height

Spindle bore

swing over cross slide
Width of bed

Spindle nose / DIN55027
Spindle taper

Spindle speed steps
Spindle revs

Number of feeds
Longitudinal feed range
Cross feed range
Number of threads
Metric thread range
Inch thread range
Module thread range
Cross slide travel

Top slide travel
Tailstock quill diameter
Tailstock quill taper
Tailstock travel

Motor power

Dimensions and weight

Length
Width

Height
Weight

Description

driven by conventional gearbox

3-axes digital readout Fagor 40i

quick change toolpost Amestra Multisuisse type C with 4 holders (3 square, 1 round)

3-jaw chuck Bison 3204/DIN6350, @ 250 mm
spindle dead center

four way rapid traverse device
electromagnetic brake

longitudinal stop for 1 position

coolant equipment

full length rear splash guard

leadscrew and shaft protection

600 mm
2000 mm
300 mm

80 mm

400 mm

400 mm

8

90 M

21

20 -2000 rpm
120

0.04 - 12 mm/r
0.02 - 6 mm/r
64

0.5-120 mm
60 - 1/4 Tpi
0.125- 30
315 mm

130 mm

90 mm

5 MK

230 mm

7.5 kW

3600 mm
1250 mm
1400 mm
3110 kg
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safety guard for the chuck
toolholder guard

levelling bolts and plates
quick release tailstock
low voltage machine lamp
operating manual

machine according to "CE"

Further turning lengths:

turning length 1.000 mm € 44 720,00
turning length 1.500 mm € 45 600,00
turning length 3.000 mm € 51 840,00
turning length 4.000 mm € 57 230,00
turning length 5.000 mm € 72 200,00

Further information

Brochures

e cllimc.pdf
e ZMM Gesamtkatalog
e gesamtprospekt fagor_dro 2012.pdf

Product video

e ZMM Presentation

Notice

Prices ex location, excluding VAT.

The General Terms and Conditions of Delivery of the Austrian Association of the Machine and Steel Construction Industry

apply.

We only sell under retention of title, the goods remain our unrestricted property until they have been paid for in full.

Price changes and errors excepted.

* Monthly net leasing rate, leasing period 60 months, no down payment, 5% residual value, subject to a positive credit
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https://www.hesse-maschinen.com/machine-manager/en/machines/1858/brochures/c11mc-8741-default-671c6d3e5beca8462af5800f08d9fcd639d12f5d.pdf
https://www.hesse-maschinen.com/machine-manager/en/machines/1858/brochures/zmm_gesamtkatalog_2023-8742-default-be70d26d4f43d06c0c278ee852937de63d3521df.pdf
https://www.hesse-maschinen.com/machine-manager/en/machines/1858/brochures/gesamtprospekt_fagor_dro_2012-8743-default-5124561287a221153cd004521c4f06d67e875368.pdf
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=kIpMTAddT70
https://www.hesse-maschinen.com/allgemeine-lieferbedingungen
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check. The leasing conditions of GRENKELEASING GmbH apply. Valid for lessees based in Austria.
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