

Centre lathe C 11 MC

Model	C 11 MC
Brand	<u>ZMM</u>
Condition	new
Year of manufacture	2025
Swing over bed	600 mm
Distance between centers	2000 mm
Stock number	10105
Origin	Bulgaria

✓ On stock

🕒 immediately, subject to prior sale

€ 47.390,00

Leasing*: € 905,15





General characteristics

Swing over bed	600 mm
Distance between centers	2000 mm
Centre height	300 mm
Spindle bore	80 mm
swing over cross slide	400 mm
Width of bed	400 mm
Spindle nose / DIN55027	8
Spindle taper	90 M
Spindle speed steps	21
Spindle revs	20 - 2000 rpm
Number of feeds	120
Longitudinal feed range	0.04 - 12 mm/r
Cross feed range	0.02 - 6 mm/r
Number of threads	64
Metric thread range	0.5 - 120 mm
Inch thread range	60 - 1/4 Tpi
Module thread range	0.125 - 30
Cross slide travel	315 mm
Top slide travel	130 mm
Tailstock quill diameter	90 mm
Tailstock quill taper	5 MK
Tailstock travel	230 mm
Motor power	7.5 kW

Dimensions and weight

Length	3600 mm
Width	1250 mm
Height	1400 mm
Weight	3110 kg

Description

driven by conventional gearbox

3-axes digital readout Fagor 40i

quick change toolpost Amestra Multisuisse type C with 4 holders (3 square, 1 round)

3-jaw chuck Bison 3204/DIN6350, Ø 250 mm

spindle dead center
four way rapid traverse device
electromagnetic brake
longitudinal stop for 1 position
coolant equipment
full length rear splash guard
leadscrew and shaft protection
safety guard for the chuck
toolholder guard
levelling bolts and plates
quick release tailstock
low voltage machine lamp
operating manual
machine according to "CE"

Further turning lengths (prices on request):

turning length 1.000 mm
turning length 1.500 mm
turning length 3.000 mm
turning length 4.000 mm
turning length 5.000 mm

Further information

Brochures

- [c11mc.pdf](#)
- [ZMM Gesamtkatalog](#)
- [gesamtprospekt_fagor_dro_2012.pdf](#)

Product video

- [tplwdh_5vju.youtube](#)

Notice

Prices ex location, excluding VAT.

The [General Terms and Conditions of Delivery](#) of the Austrian Association of the Machine and Steel Construction Industry apply.

We only sell under retention of title, the goods remain our unrestricted property until they have been paid for in full.

Price changes and errors excepted.

* Monthly net leasing rate, leasing period 60 months, no down payment, 5% residual value, subject to a positive credit check. The leasing conditions of [GRENKELEASING GmbH](#) apply. Valid for lessees based in Austria.